
Hallenspielplan  Trier, Halle Feyen  ( 240 )
Clara-Viebig-Straße
54294   Trier

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.04.2024 16:00 Quali RPS
WBJ

DJK St. Matthias Trier HSG Wittlich 15:20

Sa. 29.06.2024 11:00

11:35

12:20

12:55

13:40

14:15

EVM m.D.

EVM m.D.

EVM m.D.

EVM m.D.

EVM m.D.

EVM m.D.

TV Bitburg

DJK St. Matthias Trier

TV Bitburg

DJK St. Matthias Trier

DJK St. Matthias Trier

HSC Schweich

HSG Wittlich

HSC Schweich

HSC Schweich

HSG Wittlich

TV Bitburg

HSG Wittlich

14:14

6:9

10:3

2:14

2:22

10:13

Fr. 12.07.2024 18:30 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

DJK St. Matthias Trier HC Perl 1 0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00 VL Männer
West

DJK St. Matthias Trier HSG Hunsrück II 0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00 VL Männer
West

DJK St. Matthias Trier TuS 05 Daun II 0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00 VL Männer
West

DJK St. Matthias Trier HSC Schweich 0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00 VL Männer
West

DJK St. Matthias Trier SK Prüm 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00 VL Männer
West

DJK St. Matthias Trier DJK/MJC Trier 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00 VL Männer
West

DJK St. Matthias Trier HSC Igel 0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00 VL Männer
West

DJK St. Matthias Trier SV Gerolstein 0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00 VL Männer
West

DJK St. Matthias Trier Fortuna Saarburg 0:0


